
2023-24 Class Caucus Committee 

Class District Name School Contact Term Expires 

A 1 Matt Uher Lincoln Northeast muher@lps.org 2025 

A 2 Tom Kerkman Omaha Westside kerkman.thomas@westside66.net 2026 

B 2 Luke Ford Elkhorn North lford@epsne.org 2025 

B 6 Dave Hoxworth Scottsbluff dhoxworth@sbps.net 2026 

C 4 Nathan Dietz Amherst ndietz@amherstbroncos.org 2024 

C 3 Jason Polk Wisner-Pilger jpolk@igators.org 2026 

D 3 Ron Beacom Neligh-Oakdale rbeacom@nowarriors.org 2025 

D 5 Randy Geier Wauneta-Palisade rgeier@wpbroncos.net 2026 

2023-24 Caucus Review Committee Meetings 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 
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